


Attendee 
Report:
6/24/2022

Last Name First Name Email Address Organization
Bouley Jim jim@dennehybouley.com Dennehy & Bouley

Gale Margaret mgale6781@gmail.com Bethlehem Conservation Commission;
Bethlehem Transfer Station Committee

Koch Kirsten kkoch@biaofnh.com Business & Industry Association of NH (BIA)
Leahy Matthew mleahy@forestsociety.org Society for the Protection of NH Forests
Mclaughlin Michael mgolf333@aol.com Schnitzer Metal
Metcalf Rebecca rebecca.metcalf@casella.com Casella Waste Systems
Patnoe Brian transferstation@lancasternh.org Town of Lancaster
Rose Matt mrose@lakesrpc.org Lakes Region Planning Commission
Rubinstein Lynn lynn@nerc.org NERC
Veilleux Henry hveilleux@sheehan.com Sheehan Phinney Capitol Group
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